Starnice

Krzynia

D.K. ul. Zajecza (Jodtowa)
D.K. szk. - GARBARNIA
Krzywan

Grabin

D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.
Skarszéw G.
Grabin
Krzywan
D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.

D.K. ul. Zajecza (Jodtowa)
Krzynia

Starnice

D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.
Skarszéw G.
Grabin
Krzywan
D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.

D.K. ul. Zajecza (Jodtowa)
Krzynia

Starnice

D.K. szk.

07:05
07:14
07:23
07:26
07:35
07:40
07:45

12:40
12:46
12:50
12:55
13:03

13:35
13:38
13:49
13:58
14.07

15:25
15:31
15:35
15:40
15:48

15:50
15:53
16:04
16:13
16:22

Mielno

Podwilczyn
Dobrzykowo

tysomice

tysomiczki

D.K. szk. - GARBARNIA
Skarszéw G.

D.K. szk.

Skarszéw Dolny

D.K. szk.

D.K. szk. - GARBARNIA
D.K. szk.

Skarszéw Dolny

D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.
tysomiczki
tysomice
Dobrzykowo
Podwilczyn
Mielno
Mielno - D.K.

D.K. szk.
Skarszéw G.
Grabin
Krzywan
D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.
Skarszow Dolny
D.K. szk.

D.K. szk.
tysomiczki
tysomice
Podwilczyn

Mielno (kwatera)

07:00

07:06
07:08
07:13
07:17
07:21
07:27
07:35
07:45
07:55

13:25
13:30
13:40
13:50

13:50 Garbarnia (Przedsz)
13:54
13:58
14:03
14:05
14:11
14:36

14:40 Garbarnia (Przedsz)
14:46
14:50
14:55
15:03

15:25
15:35
15:45

15:45
15:49
15:53
16:00

16:07



